
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 529 FT
219.70 FT, S 165.44 FT, W 219.70
TO POB. (AKA LOT 1 BLOCK M PICCA

COLE KIMBERLY R
253 SW QUINCY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-058
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COLE KIMBERLY R FKA K

COLE KIMBERLY R REV

0614/0753 2/01/1987 WD Q I 73,000
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LAND:1:1: 0.83 AC.

000051506 Electrical Servic 0 11/14/2024

000049161 Electrical Servic 0 02/06/2024

000047898 Roof Replacement 14,850 08/15/2023

HX Base Yr

253 SW QUINCY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,350 109.6100 122.76 288,486 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2032

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 142,991

FGR 440 55 242 19,310

FOP 200 30 60 4,788

FST 117 55 64 5,107

SFB 240 80 192 15,321

2,789 2,350 187,516

BAS= W23 SFB= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W45 S29 E25 FOP=  S10 E20N10
W20$ E34 FGR=  E22 N20 W22S20$ N20 E9 FST= E13 N9 W13 S9$
N9$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,250

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 19 36 684.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,368

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

15,218

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1220.00 165.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


